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Agency Project Type
GIW 

Amounts Ranking Tier Ranking
HMIS HMIS HMIS $213,140 $213,140 1 1
OCCAC Good Shepherd PSH $41,851 $254,991 1 2
Achieve S+C Yuma/La Paz PSH $452,775 $707,766 1 3
CCS Flagstaff Pines PSH $100,181 $807,947 1 4
CCS Forward Step PSH $87,373 $895,320 1 5
CCS NARBHA-PSH (Aspen View) PSH $144,345 $1,039,665 1 6
CCS Northern Sky PSH $286,015 $1,325,680 1 7
US Vets Victory Place PSH $38,676 $1,364,356 1 8
Housing Solutions Sharon Manor RRH $79,664 $1,444,020 1 9
Achieve PSH PSH $258,211 $1,702,231 1 10
CCS Sycamore Canyon PSH $64,835 $1,767,066 1 11
OCCAC Little Colorado PSH $82,116 $1,849,182 1 12
Mohave County Fresh Start PSH $157,833 $2,007,015 1 13
US Vets Hope House for Heroes PSH $104,911 $2,111,926 1 14
Mohave County/
OCCAC BNA PSH $193,789 $2,305,715 1 15
CCS Skypointe RRH $39,690 $2,345,405 1 16
OCCAC New Start PSH $196,672 $2,542,077 1 17
US Vets Veterans in Progress TH $354,123 $2,896,200 1 18
WYGC PSH PSH $28,622 $2,924,822 1 19
CPSA SPC Rural PSH $401,633 $3,326,455 1 20
CAHRA Dreamcatcher RRH $175,714 $3,502,169 1 21
CPSA Casas Primeras* PSH $179,586 $3,681,755 2 22

CCS
Cypress Grove (FKA Hart 
Prairie) PSH $70,494 $3,752,249 2 23

Pasadera WTP TH $131,687 $3,883,936 2 24
Mohave County New Project-Housing First PSH 2 25
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3. Projects were ranked based on project scores.  
4.  $109, 891 to CPSA Casa Primeras, which is the remainder in Tier One after Dreamcatcher RRH so 
$69,695 is at risk in Tier 2 for Casa Primeras.

2. 93% is allocated to Tier One = $3,612,060
1. Total ARD = $3,883,936 (Annual Renewal Demand)
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